Ergebnisse 16. Kranzl

Schiiler aufgelegt Luftgewehr 1.

Jugend Luftgewehr

Junioren Luftgewehr

allgemeine Klasse Luftpistole

Luftgewehr Auflage

Luftpistole Auflage

Luftgewehr Punkt
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Geiger, Kilian
Rauch, Kilian
Murbdck, Kilian

Tretter, Verena
Buchner, Anna-Maria
Geiger, Katharina

Tretter, Michael jun.
Tretter, Michael
Dethloff, Bjorn
Deiser, Wolfgang
Schramm, Florian
Silbermann, Florian
Berchtold, Stefan
Deiser, Sebastian
Marx, Dominik

Murbéck, Ludwig
Berchtold, Thomas
Schramm LP, Florian
Geiger, Benedikt
Deiser LP, Hubert
Langheinrich, Agnes
Langheinrich, Uwe
Marx LP, Dominik

Wegele, Alfred
Deiser, Hubert
Weixel, Thomas
Demmel, Nikolaus
Pfund, Franz

Mey LP, Monika
Demmel LP, Nikolaus
Berchtold, Erwin

Rauch, Kilian
Deiser, Wolfgang
Marx, Dominik
Dethloff, Bjorn
Wegele, Alfred
Tretter, Michael
Schramm, Florian
Berchtold, Stefan
Demmel, Nikolaus
Deiser, Sebastian

156
153
133

352
349
347

327
384
366
365
358
351
349
348
327

335
335
330
327
321
306
296
260

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

301,8 Ringe
301,0 Ringe
300,4 Ringe
283,3 Ringe
267,6 Ringe

306,8 Ringe
291,9 Ringe
258,7 Ringe

23,3
29,2
37,0
38,4
39,6
44,0
56,1
58,1
77,5
80,8

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler



11. Silbermann, Florian 81,7 Teiler

12. Deiser, Hubert 97,8 Teiler

13. Tretter, Michael jun. 112,8 Teiler
14. Weixel, Thomas 121,9 Teiler
15. Pfund, Franz 169,2 Teiler
16. Murbock, Kilian 245,8 Teiler
17. Geiger, Kilian 309,2 Teiler

18. Buchner, Anna-Maria 65536,0 Teiler

19. Geiger, Katharina 65536,0 Teiler
20. Tretter, Verena 65536,0 Teiler
Luftpistole Punkt 1. Geiger, Benedikt 41,0 Teiler
2. Mey LP, Monika 47,5 Teiler
3. Langheinrich, Agnes 80,2 Teiler
4, Langheinrich, Uwe 231,6 Teiler
5. Demmel LP, Nikolaus 259,2 Teiler
6. Deiser LP, Hubert 294,1 Teiler
7. Berchtold, Thomas 350,5 Teiler
8. Murbéck, Ludwig 441,0 Teiler
9. Schramm LP, Florian 464,8 Teiler
10. Marx LP, Dominik 524,1 Teiler
11. Berchtold, Erwin 726,4 Teiler
Luftgewehr Haupt 1. Deiser, Hubert 21,0 Teiler
2. Dethloff, Bjorn 28,1 Teiler
3. Schramm, Florian 29,4 Teiler
4, Silbermann, Florian 50,2 Teiler
5. Deiser, Wolfgang 61,9 Teiler
6. Tretter, Michael 69,2 Teiler
7. Weixel, Thomas 77,3 Teiler
8. Rauch, Kilian 106,7 Teiler
9. Berchtold, Stefan 126,6 Teiler
10. Pfund, Franz 140,1 Teiler
11. Deiser, Sebastian 215,2 Teiler
12. Wegele, Alfred 226,8 Teiler
13. Tretter, Michael jun. 316,2 Teiler
14. Geiger, Kilian 502,5 Teiler
15. Demmel, Nikolaus 521,0 Teiler
16. Murbdck, Kilian 682,7 Teiler
Luftpistole Haupt 1. Geiger, Benedikt 769,9 Teiler
2. Deiser LP, Hubert 986,5 Teiler
3. Langheinrich, Uwe 1059,1 Teiler
4, Langheinrich, Agnes 1164,9 Teiler
5. Mey LP, Monika 1178,1 Teiler
6. Schramm LP, Florian 1312,3 Teiler
7. Marx LP, Dominik 1396,7 Teiler
8. Demmel LP, Nikolaus 1425,4 Teiler
9. Murbock, Ludwig 1612,4 Teiler
10. Berchtold, Thomas 1831,0 Teiler



Luftgewehr Ehren

Luftpistole Ehren

Sportpistole
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Tretter, Michael
Deiser, Wolfgang
Weixel, Thomas
Wegele, Alfred
Tretter, Michael jun.
Dethloff, Bjorn
Silbermann, Florian
Berchtold, Stefan
Murbock, Kilian
Deiser, Hubert
Schramm, Florian
Geiger, Kilian
Deiser, Sebastian
Pfund, Franz
Demmel, Nikolaus
Rauch, Kilian

Mey LP, Monika
Geiger, Benedikt
Schramm LP, Florian
Murbéck, Ludwig
Deiser LP, Hubert
Demmel LP, Nikolaus
Langheinrich, Agnes
Berchtold, Thomas
Marx LP, Dominik
Langheinrich, Uwe

Berchtold, Thomas
Wegele, Alfred
Berchtold, Stefan

49,0 Teiler

143,1 Teiler
197,8 Teiler
269,8 Teiler
359,9 Teiler
382,2 Teiler
449,4 Teiler
469,9 Teiler
564,7 Teiler
565,1 Teiler
570,9 Teiler
585,8 Teiler
660,4 Teiler
799,8 Teiler
855,0 Teiler
1212,8 Teiler

768,3 Teiler
791,7 Teiler
1326,8 Teiler
1568,7 Teiler
2278,8 Teiler
2295,3 Teiler
2719,8 Teiler
3348,5 Teiler
3550,8 Teiler
3851,8 Teiler

256 Ringe
232 Ringe
222 Ringe



